AIMANENT
PARCEL

numssR  Q7-20-400-019

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESsLRIF TIMN

10.06 AC
9-5-20 PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-24-84

6-19-98
2-1-00
12-11-200]

|

WELCH RAYMOND G

PYLES RONALD & KATHY
PYLES RONALD L
AXTELL MARK L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

CF. 69.50

sBr nO R0

S.P. 178,500.




